KEY FEATURES

This is the narrowest head shape.

4-1/2" ESD Safe Super Full-
Flush Pointed Relieved Head
Tip Cutter

ltem No: 792E
4-1/2" ESD Safe Super Full-Flush
Pointed Relieved Head Tip Cutter

The underside is relieved and facilitates optimum access even to extremely

hard-to-reach areas

TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness

Head Width

upPC

115.0 mm
Microelectronic
Super Full-Flush
0.58mm
0.38mm
10.16mm

Yes

19.0 mm

6.0 mm

11.0 mm

043127077616



