



4-1/2" ESD Safe Super Full-Flush Pointed Relieved Head Tip Cutter

Item No: 792E

4-1/2" ESD Safe Super Full-Flush Pointed Relieved Head Tip Cutter

KEY FEATURES

This is the narrowest head shape.

• The underside is relieved and facilitates optimum access even to extremely hard-to-reach areas

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	115.0 mm
Application	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Super Full-Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	0.58mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.38mm
Cutting Edge Length	10.16mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	19.0 mm
Head Thickness	6.0 mm
Head Width	11.0 mm
UPC	043127077616